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Nici Berisha Zana KosInvest Prishtina Kosovo zana_nici@wvi.org

Nimerenco Vladislav AFC Agriculture and Finance Consultants GmbH Bonn Germany vladislav.nimerenco@afci.de

Norek Izabela COOPEST SA Brussels Belgium izabela.norek@inpulse.coop

Numanov Nodirbek Fortuna Biznes Micro Credit Organization Fergana Uzbekistan ozodbekmamajonov03@gmail.com

Nurzhan Shadykhanova Microfinanza Rating in CA and CA countries Kyrgyzstan n.shadykhanova@mf-rating.com

Nyangombe Kashama Pascal EFA Eurofin Investments Singapore Singapore kpn@efa-group.net

Okradze Levan DWM Stamford United States mary@dwmarkets.com

Olson Chuck Enabling Qapital AG Geneva Switzerland chuck.olson@enabling.ch

Olubusoye Timothy Triple Jump B.V. Amsterdam Netherlands tolubusoye@triplejump.eu

Omarkhanov Erbol Ербол Омарханов Алматы Kazakhstan karina.amfok@gmail.com

Omeragic Amra Finance in Motion Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina a.omeragic@finance-in-motion.com

Onita Mircea Mircea Onita Tunari Romania miulius@yahoo.com

Onturk Ozden Asian Development Bank Tbilisi Georgia oonturk@adb.org

Oripov Nosir OJSC Bank Eskhata Khujand Tajikistan n.oripov@eskhata.tj

Palate Alvarez Susana Invest in Visions GmbH Frankfurt am Main Germany susana.palate@investinvisions.com

Palka Andriy CJSC MDO "IMON International" Khujand Tajikistan andriy.palka@imon.tj

Pataraia Nino BlueOrchard Finance Ltd. Tbilisi Georgia Nino.Pataraia@blueorchard.com

Paul Emma-Jayne European Investment Bank Luxembourg Luxembourg e.paul@eib.org

Pawlak Katarzyna Microfinance Centre (MFC) Warsaw Poland kasia@mfc.org.pl

Perez Gabriela Triple Jump Amsterdam Netherlands gperez@triplejump.eu

Petrosyan Anush FINCA UCO CJSC Yerevan Armenia anush.petrosyan@finca.am

Pillonel Fernand OXUS Kyrgyzstan Bishkek Kyrgyzstan Fernand.pillonel@acted.org

Pirmaliyev Elshan Yelo Bank OJSC Baku Azerbaijan epirmaliyev@yelo.az

Pirtskhelava Zaal JSC Credo Bank Tbilisi Georgia zpirtskhelava@credo.ge

Pirverdiyeva Farida "Yelo Bank" Open Joint-Stock Company Baku Azerbaijan fpirverdiyeva@yelo.az

Plaatsman Thomas Lendahand Rotterdam Netherlands thomas.plaatsman@lendahand.com

Podesta Juan Luis Triple jump BV Amsterdam Netherlands jpodesta@triplejump.eu

Purev Ralgaa Invescore NBFI JSC Ulaanbaatar Mongolia bayasgalan@invescore.mn

Pytkowska Justyna Microfinance Centre (MFC) Warsaw Poland justyna@mfc.org.pl

Radziwiłł Michał COOPEST SA Brussels Belgium michal.radziwill@inpulse.coop

Rajabov Ozod Ozod Rajabov Bukhara Uzbekistan o_rajabov@bk.ru

Raurell Maria MCE Social Capital SAN FRANCISCO United States mraurell@mcesocap.org

Revia Ilia JSC MFO Crystal Tbilisi Georgia i.revia@crystal.ge

Ribić Mirzet Partner MKF Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina mirzet.ribic@fundament.ba

Robino Bruno European Investment Bank Luxembourg Luxembourg b.robino@eib.org

Roganovic Svetlana MFI " Monet Credit" doo Podgorica Podgorica Montenegro svetlana_roganovic@wvi.org

Rosca Sergiu O.C.N. Î.C.S. “EXPRESS LEASING & MICROCREDIT” S.R.L. mun. Chişinau Moldova serghei.gangan@expressleasing.md
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Rudić Snježana Association of Microfinance Institutions in BiH Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina info@amfi.ba

Rustamova Sevinj Azerbaijan Micro-finance Association Baku Azerbaijan program@amfa.az

Ryskul Saken LLP "Microfinance organization GoldFinMarket" Shymkent Kazakhstan rsaken009@mail.ru

Ryskulov Yerdos LLP "Microfinance organization GoldFinMarket" Shymkent Kazakhstan kassymbeks@mail.ru

Sadrija Lulzim Kreditimi Rural i Kosoves LLC Prishtina Kosovo lulzimsadrija@hotmail.com

Salimova Lola EBRD Dushanbe Tajikistan

Sandu Crinuta Lenuta ROCREDIT IFN SA BAIA MARE Romania crina.sandu@rocredit-ifn.ro

Sapiianov Kubanychbek Enabling Qapital Bishkek Kyrgyzstan kubanychbek.sapiianov@enabling.ch

Saric Ljepa EKI Bijeljina Bosnia and Herzegovina ljepa.saric@eki.ba

Sarpekov Urmat Enabling Qapital Bishkek Kyrgyzstan urmat.sarpekov@enabling.ch

Sawicki Marcin Piotr Microfinance Centre (MFC) Warsaw Poland marcin@mfc.org.pl

Sejfovic Dzavid Mikrokreditna fondacija LIDER Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina dzavids@lider.ba

Sekhniashvili Inazi Invest in Visions GmbH Frankfurt am Main Germany inazi.sekhniashvili@investinvisions.com

Separovic Antonio Antonio Separovic Zagreb Croatia sara.ries@oradian.com

Shafiev Azimjon CJSC Bank "Arvand" Khujand Tajikistan azimjon.shafiev@arvand.tj

Shakya Siddhi Ratna ProgressSoft Corporation Dubai United Arab Emirates siddhi.shakya@clusus.com

Shamieh Lilian ProgressSoft Corporation Dubai United Arab Emirates faten.zaghloul@progressoft.com

Sharipova Sanavbar IMON Foundation Montreal Canada sanavbarsharipova@gmail.com

Shekhar Sudhanshu Sudhanshu Shekhar Gurgaon India sudhanshushekhar2003@gmail.com

Shkolnikov Sergej Leon Invest in Visions GmbH Frankfurt am Main Germany sergej.shkolnikov@investinvisions.com

Schuppert Estelle AGENCE FRANCAISE DE DEVELOPPEMENT / FRANSIZ KALKINMA AJANSI ŞİŞLİ Turkey afdistanbul@afd.fr

Sierra Martin Eduardo European Investment Bank Luxembourg Luxembourg e.sierramartin@ext.eib.org

Sijerčić Edisa Partner MKF Tuzla Bosnia and Herzegovina edisa.h@partner.ba

Silchenko Natalya ТОО «Микрофинансовая организация «Азиатский Кредитный Фонд» Алматы Kazakhstan N.Silchenko@acfund.kz

Simon Andrée FINCA Impact Finance Washington, DC United States ana.sandoval@fincaimpact.com

Sinanović Senad Partner MKF Tuzla Bosnia and Herzegovina senad.s@partner.ba

Sisvadze Anna responsAbility AG Georgia anna.sisvadze@responsability.com

Skufalyaridi Yelena ТОО «МФО «KMF (КМФ)» Алматы Kazakhstan balzhan.kalikova@kmf.kz

Smakolli Korab Crimson Finance Fund LLC Pristina Kosovo lindita.bucinca@crimsoncapital.org

Sodiqov Daler OJSC Bank Eskhata Khujand Tajikistan d.sadikov@eskhata.tj

Sodiqova Shoira JSC Bank "Arvand' Khujand Tajikistan shoira.sadykova@arvand.tj

Spahija Xhevdet Agency for finance in Kosovo Peja Kosovo fbroqi@afkonline.org

Spahiu Herjola NOA sh.a Tirana Albania hspahiu@noafin.al

Stafa Alma Fondi Besa Sh.a. TIRANA Albania mfi@besa.org.al

Stoja Elert NOA sh.a Tirana Albania estoja@noafin.al

Stojanovska Snezhana Horizonti 58B/2-3 Macedonia sstojanovska@horizonti.org.mk

Sulejmani Manjola NOA sh.a Tirana Albania mcerenishti@noafin.al

Sultanova Botagoz ТОО "МФО "Арнур Кредит" Шымкент Kazakhstan asel-p@arnurcredit.kz

Sultanović Almir EKI Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina almir.sultanovic@eki.ba

Svinarenco Dumitru OCN MICROINVEST SRL Chișinău Moldova dmitrii.svinarenco@microinvest.md

Šehović Fuad Partner MKF Tuzla Bosnia and Herzegovina fuad@partner.ba

Šuput Srđan Association of Microfinance Institutions in BiH Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina info@amfi.ba

Tagaev Shabdan Incofin Investment Management Antwerpen Belgium shabdan.tagaev@incofin.com

Tarrant Timothy FINCA Azerbaijan Baku Azerbaijan Timothy.Tarrant@fincaazerbaijan.com

Tashtanbekova Zhuzumkan ОФ "Фонд развития кооперативов Райфайзен в Кыргызстане" Бишкек Kyrgyzstan juzum.tashtanbekova@mail.ru

Ter-Sargisova Viktoria SmartJump LLC Yerevan Armenia Victoria.ter-sargisova@smartjump.am

Teshabaev Akmal Akmal Teshabaev Andijan Uzbekistan d.akbarov@imkonfinans.uz

Tetici Marian PATRIA CREDIT IFN SA BUCHAREST Romania marian_tetici@patriacredit.ro

Thoma Dhimiter Alb Credit SHKK (SCA) Lushnje Albania dthoma@albcredit.org

Tiurenkov Andrii Agents for Impact Frankfurt am Main Germany andrii.tiurenkov@agentsforimpact.com

Toia Patrizia European Parliament Italy

Toma Radu VITAS IFN SA Timisoara Romania rtoma@vitasromania.ro

Torobaev Daniyar TDM plus Kyrgyzstan tdmpluslawfirm@gmail.com

Torobekov Mirlanbek Alterfin CV / SC Brussels Belgium Mirlanbek.Torobekov@alterfin.be

Tsiareshchanka Natallia Incofin Investment Management Antwerpen Belgium Natallia.Tsiareshchanka@incofin.com

Tsotsoria Zack responsibility AG Tbilisi Georgia zack.tsotsoria@responsability.com

Tugushi Nana JSC Credo Bank Tbilisi Georgia ntughushi@credo.ge

Turcanu Sergiu OCN "MIkro Kapital Company" SRL Chisinau Moldova sergiu.turcanu@mikrokapital.md

Turdikulov Jamshidbek Renesans Mikrokredit Tashkiloti LLC Tashkent region Uzbekistan j.turdikulov@renesans.uz

Ulici Laurentiu Flavius BUSINESS MICROCREDIT IFN SA IASI Romania flavius.ulici@businessmicrocredit.ro

Ulugbek Makhmudov Makhmudov Ulugbek Fergana Uzbekistan khanalex.ak@gmail.com

Umarov Mirlaziz National Association of Microfinance Institutions Tashkent Uzbekistan m.umarov@nami.uz

Ungureanu Igor O.C.N. Î.C.S. “EXPRESS LEASING & MICROCREDIT” S.R.L. mun. Chişinau Moldova serghei.gangan@expressleasing.md

Uzoqov Akparjon CJSC Bank "Arvand" Khujand Tajikistan akparjon.uzokov@arvand.tj

Uzunić Esad EKI Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina esad.uzunic@eki.ba

Valuev Andrey LLC "Online Microfinance" Moscow Russian Federation andrey.valuev@idfeurasia.com

Vardania Lida Triple Jump B.V HG AMSTERDAM Netherlands lvardania@triplejump.eu

Vardanyan Armen CARD AgroCredit UCO CJSC Yerevan Armenia armen.vardanyan@card.am

Varma Sakshi International Finance Corporation almaty Kazakhstan svarma2@ifc.org

Vasilenko Zinaida DWM Asset Management LLC Stamford United States mary@dwmarkets.com

Vatanshoev Vatansho LLC OXUS MCO Dushanbe Tajikistan vatansho.vatanshoev@oxus-tj.org

Vial Marie European Microfinance Network Brussels Belgium m.vial@european-microfinance.org

Viscardi Elisabetta elisabetta viscardi abano terme Italy elisabetta.viscardi@unipd.it

Vranovci Shpresim AMIK Pristina Kosovo shpresim.vranovci@amik.org

Vučić Mirjana Association of Microfinance Institutions in BiH Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina info@amfi.ba

Wild Paul Business & Finance Consulting GmbH Zurich Switzerland paul.wild@bfconsulting.com

Yangaev Ramil Renesans Mikrokredit Tashkiloti LLC Tashkent region Uzbekistan yangaev@gmail.com

Yaqoob Muhammad Mobeen FINCA Azerbaijan Baku Azerbaijan muhammad.mobeen@fincaazerbaijan.com

Yugay Olga ТОО «МФО «KMF (КМФ)» Алматы Kazakhstan balzhan.kalikova@kmf.kz

Yuldashev Ravshan JSICB "Ipak Yuli" Tashkent Uzbekistan r.yuldashev@ipakyulibank.uz

Yusupov Botur JSC Uzbek Leasing International Tashkent Uzbekistan byusupov@uzbekleasing.uz

Zajicova Natalie "MFO "Arnur Credit" LLP Shymkent Kazakhstan asel-p@arnurcredit.kz

Zametica Vedran MCF Mikra Sarajevo Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina vedranz@mikra.ba

Zatiashvili Erekle JSC Credo Bank Tbilisi Georgia izatiashvili@credo.ge

Zejak Branka MFI " Monet Credit" doo Podgorica Podgorica Montenegro branka_zejak@wvi.org

Zejnilovic Jasmina Foundation Horizonti Skopje Skopje Macedonia jzejnilovik@horizonti.org.mk

Zhakupova Zhanna ТОО «Микрофинансовая организация «Азиатский Кредитный Фонд» Алматы Kazakhstan Z.Zhakupova@acfund.kz

Zhgenti Natia BlueOrchard Tbilisi Georgia natia.zhgenti@blueorchard.com

Zhulali Floreta Business & Finance Consulting GmbH Zurich Switzerland floreta.zhulali@bfconsulting.com

Zhumabekov Bakyt OJSC MFC Salym Fınance Bishkek Kyrgyzstan bjumabekov@salymfinance.kg

Zhumaniyazov Aidyn ТОО «МФО «KMF (КМФ)» Almaty Kazakhstan balzhan.kalikova@kmf.kz

Ziyoboev Sadriddin CJSC Bank "Arvand" Khujand Tajikistan sadriddin.ziyoboev@arvand.tj

Zoljargal Baljirjantsan InvesCore NBFI JSC Ulaanbaatar Mongolia Baljirjantsan@invescore.mn

Zukhbaia Giorgi responsibility AG Tbilisi Georgia giorgi.zukhbaia@responsability.com

Zukić Elma Association of Microfinance Institutions in BiH-AMFI Sarajevo Bosnia and Herzegovina elmaz@amfi.ba

Żukowska Joanna Microfinance Centre (MFC) Warsaw Poland

Zyfi Lindiana Agro & Social Fund Tirana Albania ebajramaj@asfund.org
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